
Time Duration Subject

9:15 10 Start and introductions

9:25 5 Sign-up/attendance register instructions

9:30 10 In Memoriam - Paul Baylis

9:40 15 RBC Umpire Committee report

9:55 20 Objections and protests

10:15 15 Break

10:30 30 On-water umpiring - [boat positioning]

11:00 15 Starting with a traffic light system

11:15 25 Associate retention

11:40 15 RCA Umpire Committee report

11:55 45 Lunch

12:40 15 Umpire Committee election

12:55 75 Para [Adaptive] rowing

14:10 15 Comportment

14:25 15 Break

14:40 10 Awards and recognition

14:50 20 2016 National Regattas nominations and 2015 feedback

15:10 15 Heel-tie monitoring

15:25 10 RCA Safety & Events report
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15:35 25 Town Hall

16:00 Seminar ends
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